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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4570
ANSWERED ON:03.05.2012
PROMOTION OF RESEARCH PROJECTS
Joshi Shri Mahesh

Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:

(a) Whether the Government has proposed to promote research projects for recycling of plastic wastes aimed to produce recycled by-products of plastics for multi-purpose use;

(b) If so, the details thereof;

(c) Whether the grants, financial assistance and other research assistance under any scheme is given to individuals or firms; and

(d) If so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION
AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS (SHRI SRIKANT KUMAR JENA)

(a) & (b): No, Sir.

(c) &( d) No, Sir.
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